660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
SOLID STATE AREA L IGHTING
PROJECT NAME:
COLONIAL SERIES-LED
FIXTURE TYPE:

ADDITIONAL COLORS
Sun Val ley L ight ing
Spec/Order Example: COL21/VLED-VSQ/120LED CW/3-90/RAL7004/DF
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Rectangle
lerickson
Typewriter
COL18-LED            VLED-VSQ          48LED      350mA       WW                  PT               RAL-XXXX-T
sun valley
LIGHTING
660 WEST AVENUE O, PALMDALE, CA 93551
(661) 233-2000
FAX (661) 233-2001
www.sunvalleylighting.comT h e  L i g h t i n g  T r a d i t i o n
BASE
ONE PIECE CORROSION RESISTANT,
D U R A B L E  C A S T  A L U M I N U M
C O N S T R U C T I O N .  M I N I M U M  . 2 2 0
WALL THICKNESS. BASE CONSISTS
OF A SMOOTH, STEPPED BOTTOM
S E C T I O N  W I T H  F L U S H  H A N D
H O L E  A N D  A  D E C O R A T I V E
T A P E R E D  F L U T E D  S E C T I O N
CONSISTING OF EVENLY SPACED,
H I G H L Y  D E T A I L E D  R A I S E D
VERTICAL FLUTES.  HAND HOLE
COVER SUPPLIED WITH TAMPER
RESISTANT HARDWARE. GROUNDING
L U G  P R O V I D E D  I N S I D E  B A S E
OPPOSITE HAND HOLE.
    ANCHORAGE
A 3/4" CAST ALUMINUM ANCHOR
R I N G  I S  W E L D E D  1 "  A B O V E
B O T T O M  O F  B A S E  T O  A C C E P T
(4)  FULLY GALVANIZED ANCHOR
B O L T S .  E A C H  B O L T  S U P P L I E D
W I T H  T W O  N U T S  A N D  T W O
W A S H E R S .  A N C H O R A G E  I S
F A S T E N E D  T H R O U G H  H A N D
HOLE.
       F INISH
E L E C T R O S T A T I C A L L Y  A P P L I E D
BAKED ON TEXTURED ACRYLIC
E N A M E L .  ( S E E  P A G E  5  F O R
O P T I O N A L  F I N I S H  A N D  C O L O R
SELECTION)
12"